NMOBEM

Catwalks & Presentations

Sydney Fall Winter 16-17

Fashion Week dates : May 15 - May 20
Definitive schedule

SUNDAY MAY 15 CATWALKS

4.00pm

MATICEVSKI

Offsite
Presented by Mercedes Benz

MONDAY MAY 16 CATWALKS

10.00am
11.00am
12.00pm
1.00pm
2.00pm

3.00pm
4.00pm
5.00pm
6.00pm
7.00pm
8.00pm

GINGER & SMART
GEORGIA ALICE
YEOIJIN BAE
ALBUS LUMEN
PHOENIX KEATING

MISHA COLLECTION
REBECCA VALLANCE
AJE

SWAROVSKI
ZHIVAGO

DION LEE

The Runway
Loading Dock
The Theatre
Offsite

Track 12
canceled

The Runway
The Theatre
Bay 25

The Box
The Runway

Bloomberg Building - 1 Bligh
Street, 28th Floor
Offsite

TUESDAY MAY 17 CATWALKS

9.00am

10.00am
11.00am
12.00pm
1.00pm
2.00pm
5.00pm
6.00pm
7.00pm
8.00pm

MANNING CARTELL

KARLA [OPETIC

BY JOHNNY
MACGRAW

BEC & BRIDGE
CHRISTOPHER ESBER
AKIRA

STEVEN KHALIL
BIANCA SPENDER
JENNIFER KATE

WED. MAY 18 CATWALKS

Bradfield Plaza, Milsons Point
Offsite

The Runway
Blacksmith’s Workshop
The Theatre

Bay 25

Offsite

The Box

The Theater

The Runway

Byron Kennedy Hall,
Entertainment Qtr, Moore Park
Offsite

9.00am

ROMANCE WAS BORN

Carthona, Carthona Ave, Darling
Point
Offsite



WED. MAY 18 CATWALKS

10.00am
11.00am
12.00pm
1.00pm

2.00pm
3.00pm

6.00pm
7.00pm
8.00pm

C/MEO COLLECTIVE
WE ARE KINDRED
DANIEL AVAKIAN
KITX

EMMA MULHOLLAND

INTERNATIONAL GUEST DESIGNER,
YUXIN

DISCOUNT UNIVERSE
TOME
P. JAME

THURSDAY MAY 19 CATWALKS

The Runway
The Box
The Theatre

Paddington Reservoir, 251-253
Oxford St
Offsite

The Box
The Runway

The Theater
The Runway
Offsite

10.00am
11.00am
1.00pm
2.00pm
3.00pm
7.00pm
8.00pm

WE ARE HANDSOME
P.E NATION

HAN

BONDI BATHER
SWIM

CYNTHIA ROWLEY
TEN PIECES

The Runway
The Box
Bay 25

The Box
The Runway
The Runway

Fox Studios, Stage 5, 38 Driver
Ave, Moore Park
Offsite

THURSDAY MAY 19 PRESENTATIONS

7.00am ->

9.00am

CAMILLA

King Street Wharf 9

FRIDAY MAY 20 CATWALKS

9.00am

11.00am
12.00pm

2.00pm
3.00pm
8.00pm

ST.GEORGE NEXTGEN

HOUSE OF CANNON

THE INNOVATORS: FASHION DESIGN
STUDIO

PACIFIC RESORT
RAFFLES INTERNATIONAL SHOWCASE
OSCAR DE LA RENTA

The Runway

Designers: Anna Quan, Holystone,
Jason Hewitt, Kaliver, Monster
Alphabets and Third Form

The Theatre
The Runway

The Theatre
The Runway
The Runway
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