

Catwalks & Presentations Sydney Fall Winter 16-17

Fashion Week dates : May 15 - May 20

Definitive schedule

SUNDAY MAY 15 CATWALKS

4.00pm MATICEVSKI Offsite

Presented by Mercedes Benz

MONDAY MAY 16 CATWALKS

		,
10.00am	GINGER & SMART	The Runway
11.00am	GEORGIA ALICE	Loading Dock
12.00pm	YEOJIN BAE	The Theatre
1.00pm	ALBUS LUMEN	Offsite
2.00pm	PHOENIX KEATING	Track 12 canceled
3.00pm	MISHA COLLECTION	The Runway
4.00pm	REBECCA VALLANCE	The Theatre
5.00pm	AJE	Bay 25
6.00pm	SWAROVSKI	The Box
7.00pm	ZHIVAGO	The Runway
8.00pm	DION LEE	Bloomberg Building - 1 Bligh Street, 28th Floor Offsite

TUESDAY MAY 17 CATWALKS

19292711 100711		
9.00am	MANNING CARTELL	Bradfield Plaza, Milsons Point Offsite
10.00am	KARLA ŠPETIC	The Runway
11.00am	BY JOHNNY	Blacksmith's Workshop
12.00pm	MACGRAW	The Theatre
1.00pm	BEC & BRIDGE	Bay 25
2.00pm	CHRISTOPHER ESBER	Offsite
5.00pm	AKIRA	The Box
6.00pm	STEVEN KHALIL	The Theater
7.00pm	BIANCA SPENDER	The Runway
8.00pm	JENNIFER KATE	Byron Kennedy Hall, Entertainment Qtr, Moore Park Offsite

WED. MAY 18 CATWALKS

9.00am ROMANCE WAS BORN Carthona, Carthona Ave, Darling

Point Offsite

WED. MAY 18 CATWALKS		
10.00am	C/MEO COLLECTIVE	The Runway
11.00am	WE ARE KINDRED	The Box
12.00pm	DANIEL AVAKIAN	The Theatre
1.00pm	KITX	Paddington Reservoir, 251-253 Oxford St Offsite
2.00pm	EMMA MULHOLLAND	The Box
3.00pm	INTERNATIONAL GUEST DESIGNER, YUXIN	The Runway
6.00pm	DISCOUNT UNIVERSE	The Theater
7.00pm	TOME	The Runway
8.00pm	P. JAMÉ	Offsite

THURSDAY MAY 19 CATWALKS		
10.00am	WE ARE HANDSOME	The Runway
11.00am	P.E NATION	The Box
1.00pm	HAN	Bay 25
2.00pm	BONDI BATHER	The Box
3.00pm	SWIM	The Runway
7.00pm	CYNTHIA ROWLEY	The Runway
8.00pm	TEN PIECES	Fox Studios, Stage 5, 38 Driver Ave, Moore Park Offsite

THURSDAY MAY 19 PRESENTATIONS		
7.00am -> 9.00am	CAMILLA	King Street Wharf 9

FRIDAY MAY 20 CATWALKS			
9.00am	ST.GEORGE NEXTGEN	The Runway Designers: Anna Quan, Holystone, Jason Hewitt, Kaliver, Monster Alphabets and Third Form	
11.00am	HOUSE OF CANNON	The Theatre	
12.00pm	THE INNOVATORS: FASHION DESIGN STUDIO	The Runway	
2.00pm	PACIFIC RESORT	The Theatre	
3.00pm	RAFFLES INTERNATIONAL SHOWCASE	The Runway	
8.00pm	OSCAR DE LA RENTA	The Runway	